Belleair's Got Air

3 on 3 Basketball Tournament
May 2, 2014
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Revenue

Sponsorship
Registration

Total Revenue

j United S
Expenses
Awards
Shirts
Operating
Signage/Marketing

Total Expenses

Net Profit
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i ‘ S P 2013 Belleair's Got Air Overview
LB Total Revenue $3,481.25
Total Expenses $2,006.57
Net Profit $1,474.68

« 13 Teams participated ¥ sponsored by =

e New Sponsor for Town
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INSURANCE Hot

e Great participant reviews
e Good exposure/play time for Basketball

o Great team work with staff & referees
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$2,000.00
$1.215.00

$3,215.00

$200.00
$595.00
$439.98
$434.00

$1,668.98

$1,546.02




